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

located on over one acre

Bethlehem Estates
You Might Be Surprised!
Call Donald Crawford  

 

 

 

 

 

 

B.D.F.
CONSTRUCTION

DUB - 739-5636
TODD - 937-9354

The 3 Little Pigs taught

 

 

tional fireworks and celebration.

Councilman Jim Guyton, Jerry
White and Ralph Grindstaff voted

against the proposal.
"When we're making cuts and

freezing expenses I don't see how
we can justify this additional ex-
pense," said Guyton. White said he

HA7

works," said Hager.

See Fireworks, 14-A

 

Avil Knitwear.

In the only other action of the
meeting before the long public  

 

us the trick,

Always build your
house with Brick!    hearing on the budget, Council ap-   

proved 6-1 a one year lease agree-

 
 

ANVIL : (NITWEAR HONORS EMPLOYEES - Ricky Boone,left,
of the Shipping department and Frances Bridges of Greige storage
won five year awards at the recent service awards banquet held by  

739-7900 MLS
Linda Newsome ......... 739-1282
Kim Peeler....... .739-0836
Diane Russell KIEKYY
Gene Hart ................... 739-0677

[a
REALIOR® Semmens

  

a

Hometown Realty, Inc.
SIRCAEASOERTTET

LOT 17 ELMARG jag
NEW CONSTRUCTION - 3 bedroom, 2 bath, 10x12 deck, oak cabinets in kitchen
and bath, master bath has garden tub and double sink vanitys. Singlecarport.

LOT 18 ELMARG vi
NEW CONSTRUCTION - 3 bedroom, 2 bath, 10x12 deck, oak cabinets in kitchen
and bath, master bath has garden tub and double sink vanitys. Single carport.

JAMESTOWN COURT
RIGHT SIZEATTHE RIGHT PRICE! Lovely cedarranchstylehomehas fireplace,
wet bar, security system, storage building, cathedral ceiling in living room,central
heat & air, 3 bedroom, 2 bath & more. Let us show you!

MONROE AVE
CUTE ASPIE! 3 bedroom brick ranch on extra shady lots. Lots of yardfor the kids
to play in. Basically maintenance free home in excellent condition.

PINEHURST
UNDER CONSTRUCTIONEnjoy a shady summerhere in this 3 bedroom, 2 bath,
ranch style home. Fireplace, deck looks over into wooded lot, double garage,
convenient located to Kings Mountain. :

PINEVIEW STREET
A TWO STORY 3 BEDROOM,2 BATH, with vinyl siding, fenced back yard, deck,
storage, Aplac: located near Kings Mountain schools. Don't miss this chance!
Low $81,900. MLS 17427

TERR

PLUMTREE
CHARMER BECKONS BUYER!This brick ranch stylehome hasall thecharm you
could ask for. Very convenient,fireplace, porch, deck, 3 bedrooms, 2 baths. So what
are you waiting for? Call now.

NORTH ROXFORD
TRY THIS ON FOR SIZE! 2093 square feet in this 3 bedroom, 2 bath, oversized
fireplace in large living room, gas log fireplace in master bedroom, deck, porch,
double detached carport, 2 workshops and ready for you!

WIGGINS LANE
NEAR SCHOOLS AND SHOPPING. This 3 bedroom,2bath, ranch style log cabin.
There is 1500 square feet surrounded by a covered porch.It is on a wooded lot. A
MUST TOSEE. Low $90's. MLS 17401  

BF. &ash HOE.
orroRTUMITY

Agency
1-85 DIXON SCHOOL RD. 48+
acresofrolling pasture and woods
at theend ofa paved service road.
$2500 peracre. !
MARGRACE RD.10+ acres join-
ing railroad and Crescent Hills.
Zoned R-8. Rous! half wooded
and half open. $45,000.
CROCKER RD.near Phifer Rd., 50
acres at $3,500 per acre. Could be
developed. City water available.
INSURANCE & REAL ESTATE

739-6411

REALIOR®

 

 

LARRY HAMRICK
REALTY

739-3659
B wis

Mtn. 2 blocks from High School. All city
water, sewer and underground electric.

with restrictions startat$15,000. READY

ours, Call for details!

WARLICK AND
HAMRICK

ASSOCIATES
INSURANCE AND REAL ESTATE
106 EAST MOUNTAIN STREET

Paved and curbed streets. Wooded lots {:

TO BUILD NOW. Use your builder or |}!

TSABe

Bunch
Real Egtate

Phillip Bunch, Broker
739-5291 'til 4:30 pm
739-6259 after 4:30
Brent Leigh, Sales

RESIDENTIAL
2 STORY COLONIAL w/ full basement. Plenty of
storage. 4 BR, 2-1/2 BA, FR w/FP, DR, Kit. & Din.,
on well maintained 2 1/4 acre lot. Owner will pay
closing costs. 729 Canterbury Drive, $129,900.
OVER 2500 SQ. FT. heated 2 story Colonial, w/
3BR,and office, formal din. RM, Fam. RM., Kit. &
Brkft; 2 ba. bonus m., 2 car gar. Spencer Woods,
$129,900.
LARGE 2 RM. workshop with this 2 story Colonial,
3 BR, 2-1/2 ba. kitch. & din. area, frw/FP, CR, Ig.
wooded lot, 6215 Adele Lane, $87,900.
NEAR JR. & HS, brick ranch, w/3 BR, 1 ba,, LR,
kitch. & din. area, FR w/FP, Lg. deck, swim. pool,
outside storage, 700 Princeton Drive. $64,500.
RUSTIC RANCH on scenic acre lot, 3BR, 2ba., gr.,
Kitch. & din. area,single cpt., CN. HT. & air,Elm Rd.,
$63,000.
NEW CONSTRUCTION OFF CROWDERS MTN.
RD. Colonial ranch, 3 BR, 2 BA, LR w/fp, kitch. &
din. area,single cargar. Lot #13, Fallsview Estates,
$84,500. 3
MARGRACE MILL AREA: 3 BR,, 2 ba., frame
house,LR,kit. & din. area,inside util., part. wooded
lot, 109 Cloninger St, $28,000.

MOBILE HOMES
& MOBILE HOME LOTS

CONVENIENTTO 74 BYPASS, wooded 2 ac. lots,
some with creek, cty water & sewer,lot 1-6 Hoyle
Rd., $12,000 to $16,000.
VERY PRIVATE 1-1/8 acre, part. wooded,levellot
wi/driveway, Love Valley Area, Patriot's Way Road,
$6,750. Owner Financing Available.

ACREAGE & LOTS
NEAR HIGHSCHOOLAREA 5bidg. lots, over700'
paved rd.frontage, partially wooded,city Util. avail-
able, Margrace Ave., All for $25,000.
ATTENTION CONTRACTORS:5.3 acres, previ-
ouslydivided into 10 lots, end of paved road, mostly
wooded. Meadow Lane $24,500
MOUNTAIN PROPERTY: Lake Lure Estates, off
Hwy. 74, scenic building lot, 3.6 acres,Rutherford
County, 19 Dogwood Dr., $12,500.

COMMERCIAL PROPERTIES
INDUSTRIAL WAREHOUSESforlease, $1500 to
12,000 sq. ft. Call for details.  

 

   
  

608 W. King Street
Kings Mountain, NC 28086

(704) 739-1616
a Ruby Alexander Fain Hambright

[R MLS Broker-CRS Realtor®
bi, (704) 739-1617 (704) 937-7871

 
 

COUNTRYLIVING IN THE CITY: 2263 sf ranch style - with 20 acres, 3 BR,
2 baths, beautiful & private setting, Ig. workshop. Horses permitted. R-
17126 - $198K, 520 HawthorneRd. Ext.

CUSTOM BUILT ESTATE HOME: 4200 sf, beautiful 1+ acrelot, 4 BR, 3
baths, heated basement game room with fireplace, ceramic baths & other
amenities. R-16920 - $198K. 906 Crescent Circle.

BEAUTIFUL HISTORIC HOME: 3,800 sf, 10 room, 4 BR, 2 baths. Located
in the Kings Mountain Historic District with other beautiful restored homes.
R-17486 - $169K. 114 North Piedmont.

SECLUDED RANCH, Nicely landscaped, approx. 1100 sf, 3 BR, 2 bath with
carport. 2.65 acres, must see to believe. A bargain! R-17528 - $64K. 111
Fontana Lane. /

EXCEPTIONAL VALUE - DOUBLE WIDE HOME: 1290 sf, 3 BR, 2 baths,
4 yrs. old like new, on well manicured 1.59 acres. Dbl. carport, cement drive.
Excellent location. R-17571 - $59K. 2554 Pleasant Hill Church Rd.

NICE BRICK RANCH: 1282 sf, 3 BR, 1 bath, fenced in back yard with in-
round pool, pool in bad condition. Convenient and excellent neighborhood.
-17529 - $47.9K. 606 Bridges Dr.

REALLY NEAT: Recently renovated 894 sf, 2 BR, 1 bath, carport, Ideal
starter home. Beautiful yard. R-17448 -$38.5K. 108 Fulton Drive.

BUNGALOW: 873 sf, 3 BR,1 bath on .42 acrelot, needs some TLC. Nice
fix-er-upper. R-17497 - $30K. 503 Mitchell Street.

BUILDING OR MOBILE HOME LOTS: Conveniently located, just off NC
216 at Kilgore Road. 11 lots from .46 acre to .56 acre. L-17299, L-17300 and
L-17301. $7.5K to $8.5K. Dixon Dairy Rd. ;

LIGHT INDUSTRIAL SITE - 5 ACRES : 510 Battleground. Located on US
29, North of Grover, Great location, joins town limits, near railroad and I-85.
L-17127. $100K.

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  Kings Mountain's
Prestigious

Real Estate Fifm

Realty
129 S. Battleground Ave.

739-5872
aS= [R MLS

Your Family Deserves The Best

Call KM's Real Estate Professionals
2 BR/1 BA BUNGALOW - with enclosed
sunporch,gas heat and more! Perfect for first
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OFFICE EXCLUSIVE - 3BR/2BA, brick
ranch, maintenance free exterior with tilt

 

windows in executive neighborhood.
Kitchen has been redecorated with chairrail,
new cabinets and parquetfloor. Large deck
will accommodate your cookout crowd. Ex-
cellent area near Country Club. 904
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